
(Squirt C  Hockey)    Champlin Park (3) at Cambridge-Isanti (5)
Jacob's Hope Tournament,  Sunday, January 14, 2018

5001 Veterans Drive
St. Cloud, Minnesota 

Arena: St. Cloud MAC - Torrey Arena  Time: 10:27AM - 11:26AM
Official Scorer:  Todd Imdieke  Attendance: 
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Cambridge-Isanti
Clint Parnell  Coaches

 Starters
32 Daniel Morrison    G
23 Payton Buckley    G
28 Colin Maki    F
01 Steven Ranalls    F
11 Cooper Parnell    F
35 Talon Haley    D

Champlin Park
Jason Tripicchio

 Starters
08 Trevor Phillips    G
09 Nicholas Carlson    D
17 Cal Ockuly    D
03 Thomas Beyer    F
07 Paul Pazandak    F
18 Ben Yurch    F

 Alternates  Alternates
04 Michael Nolan    F
10 Xander Hendrickson    F
13 Colton Fehrman    F
16 Kyren Quigley    F
17 Riley Dirksen    D
21 Jayden Fiandaca    F
24 Jameson Masters    D
44 Alec Morrison    F
60 James Merry    F

02 Calvin Biegert    F
04 Tennyson Holmes    F
05 Zachary Kelly    F
06 Corey Lakanen    D
10 Easton Connolly    D
11 Wyatt Mathews    F
12 Landon Hatton    D
13 Connor Kelly    F
14 Gino Tripicchio    F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

CI

CP

 Shots on Goal

CI

CP

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

CI

CP

 5 

 5 

 1 

 2 

 12 

 5 

 1 

 0 

 4 

 4 

 3 

 1 

 21 

 14 

 5 

 3 

 Penalties  Power Plays

CI

CP

 3 6:00 2 2:10  1  1  0 

 2 4:00 3 5:55  1  0  0 

CI- 23 Payton Buckley  

CI- 

CP- 08 Trevor Phillips  

CP- 

3 37:00 5 3 5 5 4 3  14  11

3 37:00 5 4 12 11 4 1  21  16

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature

(Ref) Brandon Linquist

(Ref) T.J. Neu

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  CI 35 Talon Haley   6:57  Per 3

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

CI 24 Jameson Masters Tripping (2) 1 2:09

1 3:34 CI SH 35 Talon Haley

1 6:58 CP ES 09 Nicholas Carlson

CI 24 Jameson Masters Tripping (2) 1 9:43

1 11:38 CP PP 03 Thomas Beyer 05 Zachary Kelly 18 Ben Yurch

CP 17 Cal Ockuly Tripping (2) 2 0:55

2 9:38 CI ES 13 Colton Fehrman 21 Jayden Fiandaca 28 Colin Maki

3 :41 CI ES 35 Talon Haley 11 Cooper Parnell

CI 24 Jameson Masters Tripping (2) 3 4:09

3 6:57 CI ES 35 Talon Haley

CP 00 Bench Penalty Unsprts Condct (2) 3 8:00

3 8:10 CI PP 35 Talon Haley 01 Steven Ranalls

3 11:43 CP ES 09 Nicholas Carlson 18 Ben Yurch

 End of Game


